
Hydraulic Stone Cropper
ST600 Bare unit 

Machine Dimensions

Height 
Width 
Length 
Weight
Bare
Opening between blades
Width
Height
Work table height
Maximum cutting angle of a 200mm stone
Maximum blade tilt angle

Operation
Operating control
Power pack requirement 

1960mm
1200mm
1000mm

290kg

610mm
215mm
815mm

10 degrees
30 degrees

Hand operated lever
Min 12 l/min @ 200bar


